
Subject: RE: Trolley schedule for 9/9 and 9/10
From: Cheryl Rogers <cheryl.rogers@mvtransit.com>
Date: 09/08/2017 11:50 AM
To: Joe Pielago <jpielago@sanpedrobid.com>
CC: Aaron S Calsadillas <aaron.calsadillas@mvtransit.com>, Adrian Urtez
<adrian.urtez@mvtransit.com>, Amelia Ramirez
<amelia.ramirez@mvtransit.com>, Andy Mezquita
<andy.mezquita@mvtransit.com>, Ashura Foy <ashura.foy@mvtransit.com>,
Brenda Plascencia <brenda.plascencia@mvtransit.com>, "Chris Knowlton
(chris.knowlton@lacity.org)" <chris.knowlton@lacity.org>, Francetta Grismore
<francetta.grismore@mvtransit.com>, Helen Sosa
<helen.sosa@mvtransit.com>, James Hevy <jhevy@mvtransit.com>, Jorge
Flores <jorge.flores@mvtransit.com>, Kristy Harris
<kristy.harris@mvtransit.com>, Latebia Hankins
<latebia.hankins@mvtransit.com>, Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>,
Nancy Rincon <nancy.rincon@mvtransit.com>, Natosha Fleming
<natosha.fleming@mvtransit.com>, Ralaiah Childs
<ralaiah.childs@mvtransit.com>, Reyna Marquez
<reyna.marquez@mvtransit.com>, Rosie Rasheed
<rosie.rasheed@mvtransit.com>, Ruben Nunez <ruben.nunez@mvtransit.com>

Excellent, glad to hear it.

Thanks,
Cheryl Rogers

Operations Manager
MV Transportation, Div. 200
14011 S. Central Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90059
310-638-0556 x 212
562-257-8448 mobile
310-638-9037 fax

From: Joe Pielago [mailto:jpielago@sanpedrobid.com]
Sent: Friday, September 08, 2017 9:09 AM
To: Cheryl Rogers <cheryl.rogers@mvtransit.com>
Cc: Aaron S Calsadillas <aaron.calsadillas@mvtransit.com>; Adrian Urtez
<adrian.urtez@mvtransit.com>; Amelia Ramirez <amelia.ramirez@mvtransit.com>;
Andy Mezquita <andy.mezquita@mvtransit.com>; Ashura Foy
<ashura.foy@mvtransit.com>; Brenda Plascencia
<brenda.plascencia@mvtransit.com>; Chris Knowlton (chris.knowlton@lacity.org)
<chris.knowlton@lacity.org>; Francetta Grismore <francetta.grismore@mvtransit.com>;
Helen Sosa <helen.sosa@mvtransit.com>; James Hevy <jhevy@mvtransit.com>; Jorge
Flores <jorge.flores@mvtransit.com>; Kristy Harris <kristy.harris@mvtransit.com>;
Latebia Hankins <latebia.hankins@mvtransit.com>; Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>; Nancy Rincon <nancy.rincon@mvtransit.com>; Natosha
Fleming <natosha.fleming@mvtransit.com>; Ralaiah Childs
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<ralaiah.childs@mvtransit.com>; Reyna Marquez <reyna.marquez@mvtransit.com>;
Rosie Rasheed <rosie.rasheed@mvtransit.com>; Ruben Nunez
<ruben.nunez@mvtransit.com>
Subject: Re: Trolley schedule for 9/9 and 9/10

Drivers did wonderful last night!!! Lot of ridership, great work!!! 

Joe

On Thu, Sep 7, 2017 at 6:34 PM Cheryl Rogers <cheryl.rogers@mvtransit.com> wrote:

Cheryl Rogers

Operations Manager
MV Transportation, Div. 200
14011 S. Central Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90059
310-638-0556 x 212
562-257-8448 mobile
310-638-9037 fax

--
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
Joe Pielago
Tourism and Operations Manager

e: jpielago@sanpedrobid.com
o: 310-832-2183
c: 310-701-2980
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